HT
R
HT
R
www.nantecrane.com 45 www.nantecrane.com46
HTR-3,  HTR-4,  HTR-6 SeriesCatalogue
High  Tro - Reel System
Mobile  Electrif icat ion System

H3
2
32
B
32
Type Conductor Rail Cross section
(mm2)
Nominal current
(A)
Leakage-distance
(mm)
Resistance
(Q/km)
Weight
(kg/m)
NSP-HT32-230/800 Copper 230 800 80 0.067 2.43
NSP-HT32-300/1000 Copper 300 1000 80 0.058 3.05
NSP-HT32-360/1250 Copper 360 1250 80 0.046 3.56
NSP-HT32-450/1600 Copper 450 1600 80 0.039 4.37
Type Conductor Rail Cross section
(mm2)
Nominal current
(A)
Leakage-distance
(mm)
Resistance
(Q/km)
Weight
(kg/m)
NSP-H32-230/320 Aluminium 230 320 80 0.153 0.96
NSP-H32-285/500 Aluminium 285 500 80 0.116 1.13
NSP-H32-360/630 Aluminium 360 630 80 0.087 1.38
NSP-H32-420/800 Aluminium 450 800 80 0.067 1.5
NSP-H32-550/1000 Aluminium 550 1000 80 0.058 1.83
NSP-H32-600/1250 Aluminium 600 1250 80 0.046 2.01
Model Code
NSP-H32-n/m
max.current capacity
conductor cross section

Steel
Rated Current
200Amp
400Amp
Type Conductor Rail
Cross section
(mm2)
Nominal current
(A)
Leakage-distance
(mm)
Resistance
(Ω/km)
Weight
(kg/m)
NSP-H24-160/250 Aluminium 160 250 45 or 80 0.203 0.63
NSP-H24-180/300 Aluminium 180 300 45 or 80 0.187 0.71
Type Conductor Rail
Cross section
(mm2)
Nominal current
(A)
Leakage-distance
(mm)
Resistance
(Ω/km)
Weight
(kg/m)
NSP-HT24-160/500 Copper 160 500 45 or 80 0.112 1.68
NSP-HT24-180/600 Copper 180 600 45 or 80 0.098 1.86
NSP-HT24-200/700 Copper 200 700 45 or 80 0.087 2.04
NSP-HT24-230/800 Copper 230 800 45 or 80 0.076 2.3
      Name
Carbon brush
Brush cover
Brush clamp

Steel
Rated Current
100Amp
200Amp
Type Conductor Rail
Cross section
(mm2)
Nominal current
(A)
Leakage-distance
(mm)
Resistance
(Ω/km)
Weight
(kg/m)
NSP-H19-100/150 Aluminium 100 150 35 or 80 0.376 0.46
B
19
19
Type Conductor Rail Cross section
(mm2)
Nominal current
(A)
Leakage-distance
(mm)
Resistance
(Ω/km)
Weight
(kg/m)
NSP-HT19-50/150 Copper 50 150 35 or 80 0.376 0.63
NSP-HT19-65/200 Copper 65 200 35 or 80 0.289 0.75
NSP-HT19-110/300 Copper 110 300 35 or 80 0.195 1.15
NSP-HT19-130/500 Copper 130 500 35 or 80 0.156 1.33
* be used for high temperature
www.nantecrane.com 61 www.nantecrane.com62
NS
P-